
 
 

SIS/STC/091/2016 – 17                                                                     January 15, 2017 

 

 

Day Date Time Subject 

Sunday Jan. 29, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Physics / Chemistry 

Monday Jan. 30, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Chemistry / Physics / Accountancy 

Tuesday Jan. 31, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Physics / Chemistry (Practice) 

Wednesday Feb. 1, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Physical Education 

Thursday Feb. 2, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Business Studies 

Sunday Feb. 5, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Biology / Computer Science 

 

 
Day Date Time Subject 

Monday Feb. 6, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm 
Biology / Computer Science / 

Accountancy 

Tuesday  Feb. 7, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Business Studies 

Wednesday Feb. 8, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Chemistry 

Thursday Feb. 9, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Physical Education 

Sunday Feb. 12, 2017 8 am to 1.50 pm Physics 

 

Important Information for Students taking the examination 

1. The timings of the practical is as mentioned in the Date Sheet of Practical Examination. 

2. You should report at the respective lab at least 5 minutes before the schedule time. 

3. You will not be allowed to enter the laboratory without wearing your proper uniform. 

4. You should submit your completed Journals/ Record books and project work duly countersigned by 

the respective authorities to the External Examiner concerned. 

5. All necessary stationery, dissection box, etc should be brought for the examination; however 

electronic calculators are not permissible. 

6. You are expected to do your work individually and show the results of the experiments to the 

examiner concerned. 

    

 

 Prof. M. Abubaker 

 Principal 

 


